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DESCRIPTION

Camp Temporary Tattoos
Fun Patches - Assorted
Camp Stickers

Camp Pen

Palos Camp Patch

Camp Buttons

Yo-Yo

Camp Playing Cards
Camp Bandana

Camp Flashlght

Camp Hand Fan

Camp Waterbottle

Camp Twist-up Crayons
Charms - Assorted Styles
Camp Sunglasses

Camp Pedometer

Tolietries such as sunscreen, shampoo, body wash and more also available.

PRICE
$0.50
$1.00
$1.49
$1.50
$1.50
$1.99
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Label all your camp gear
with Mabel’s Labels!
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Find time to stop by the Trading Post

when you are at Camp!
From patches to activity books to t-shirts and more.

DESCRIPTION PRICE

Girl Scout Mystery Books $7.99
Camp Purse $8.00
Jewelry - Assorted $8.00
Camp Stuffed Animal with T-Shirt $8.00
Mess Kit $8.00
Camp Wood Frame $12.00
Camp Pillow $12.99
Camp T-Shirt - Youth $14.00
Camp Sweatpant $15.00
Camp T-Shirt - Adult $16.00
Summer Camp Journal & Activities $16.00
Camp Baseball Cap $18.00
Camp Blanket $20.00
Camp Pullover Sweatshirt $25.00
Camp Sweatshirt - Youth $28.00
Camp Sweatshirt - Adult $30.00

Pre-order giftcards online at www.shopgirlscouts.com




